

# Consolidated Statement Of Changes In Equity

For the year ended 30 June 2017

| NOTE  | ATTRIBUTABLE TO OWNERS OF THE COMPANY |                      |                       |                            |                      |  | NON-CONTROLLING INTEREST RM'000 | TOTAL EQUITY RM'000 |          |         |
|---|---------------------------------------|----------------------|-----------------------|----------------------------|----------------------|--|---------------------------------|---------------------|----------|---------|
|   | SHARE CAPITAL RM'000                  | SHARE PREMIUM RM'000 | MERGER RESERVE RM'000 | TRANSLATION RESERVE RM'000 | OTHER RESERVE RM'000 | DISTRIBUTABLE RETAINED EARNINGS RM'000 |                                 |                     |          |         |
| Group   |                                       |                      |                       |                            |                      |  |                                 |                     |          |         |
| At 1 July 2015  | 167,063                               | 114,917              | 63,511                | 2,725                      | 718                  | 82,663                                 | 431,597                         | 793                 | 432,390  |         |
| Foreign currency translation differences for foreign operations/<br>Total other comprehensive (expense)/income for the year | -                                     | -                    | -                     | (2,509)                    | -                    | -                                      | (2,509)                         | 74                  | (2,435)  |         |
| Profit for the year   | -                                     | -                    | -                     | -                          | -                    | 66,685                                 | 66,685                          | (262)               | 66,423   |         |
| Total comprehensive (expense)/income for the year   | -                                     | -                    | -                     | (2,509)                    | -                    | 66,685                                 | 64,176                          | (188)               | 63,988   |         |
| Contributions by and distributions to owners of the Company   |                                       |                      |                       |                            |                      |  |                                 |                     |          |         |
| Bonus issue   | 83,531                                | (83,531)             | -                     | -                          | -                    | -                                      | -                               | -                   | -        |         |
| Dividends to owners of the Company  | 16                                    | -                    | -                     | -                          | -                    | (16,706)                               | (16,706)                        | -                   | (16,706) |         |
| Total transactions with owners of the Company   | 83,531                                | (83,531)             | -                     | -                          | -                    | (16,706)                               | (16,706)                        | -                   | (16,706) |         |
| At 30 June 2016   | 10                                    | 250,594              | 31,386                | 63,511                     | 216                  | 718                                    | 132,642                         | 479,067             | 605      | 479,672 |

The accompanying notes form an integral part of the financial statements.

# Consolidated Statement Of Changes In Equity

For the year ended 30 June 2017

| NOTE  | ATTRIBUTABLE TO OWNERS OF THE COMPANY |                            |                             |                                  |                            |   | TOTAL<br>RM'000 | NON-<br>CONTROLLING<br>INTEREST<br>RM'000 | TOTAL<br>EQUITY<br>RM'000 |          |
|---|---------------------------------------|----------------------------|-----------------------------|----------------------------------|----------------------------|---|-----------------|---|---------------------------|----------|
|   | SHARE<br>CAPITAL<br>RM'000            | SHARE<br>PREMIUM<br>RM'000 | MERGER<br>RESERVE<br>RM'000 | TRANSLATION<br>RESERVE<br>RM'000 | OTHER<br>RESERVE<br>RM'000 | DISTRIBUTABLE<br>RETAINED<br>EARNINGS<br>RM'000 |                 |   |                           |          |
| Group   |                                       |                            |                             |                                  |                            |   |                 |   |                           |          |
| At 1 July 2016  |                                       | 250,594                    | 31,386                      | 63,511                           | 216                        | 718   | 132,642         | 479,067                                   | 605                       | 479,672  |
| Foreign currency translation<br>differences for foreign operations/<br>Total other comprehensive<br>income for the year |                                       | -                          | -                           | -                                | 9,679                      | -   | -               | 9,679                                     | 34                        | 9,713    |
| Profit for the year   |                                       | -                          | -                           | -                                | -                          | -   | 27,946          | 27,946                                    | 860                       | 28,806   |
| Total comprehensive income<br>for the year  |                                       | -                          | -                           | -                                | 9,679                      | -   | 27,946          | 37,625                                    | 894                       | 38,519   |
| Contributions by and distributions<br>to owners of the Company  |                                       |                            |                             |                                  |                            |   |                 |   |                           |          |
| Dividends to owners of the<br>Company/<br>Total transactions with<br>owners of the Company                              | 16                                    | -                          | -                           | -                                | -                          | -   | (20,048)        | (20,048)                                  | -                         | (20,048) |
| Transfer in accordance with<br>Section 618(2) of the Companies<br>Act 2016  |                                       | 31,386                     | (31,386)                    | -                                | -                          | -   | -               | -   | -                         | -        |
| At 30 June 2017   | 10                                    | 281,980                    | -                           | 63,511                           | 9,895                      | 718   | 140,540         | 496,644                                   | 1,499                     | 498,143  |

The accompanying notes form an integral part of the financial statements.